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ShHTeh (Sr. No.)-
U4b3660

12413340

AR08y
Intermedrate Exammatlon-201 5
WHTOTUH-HE - 3T (CERTIFICATE-CUM-MARKS SHEET)

TR/ /e
Roll No. Distt/Centre/School Coda

Regular ] Private

g et

Exam. Type

ot

Subject-Group

CertcateNo,

0673398 24/03474/1115

REGULAR FULL EXAM

B-SCIENCE

12413338 ||

FHIIOrCT 1321 STt & 135 (This is to certify that)
9T % SAHERETIER (aceording to the Board's record)- NAVIN KUMAR
SHICHST/ ST A (son/daughter of Mrs.)- SAVITREE DEVI

s 4t (and Mr.)- DALEEP SINGH | A
A TSI/ 2015 i FeTHIte Uz T foeIer™ /%% (has passed Intermediate Examination held in Febmacya’March 2015
from School/Centre)- K KMPIC SARAKTHALTANDA RAMPUR
| F07 (with division): 1ST HONS

ST GRSl faal & wries e 8 (Marks obtained by the candidate in passed subjects are as under)
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fama

Subject

sifErehy i

Max. Marks

TR Uil
Paper-wise Obtained Marks

4 mﬁm@uﬁm

GENERAL HINDI
ENGLISH
MATHEMATICS
PHYSICS
CHEMISTRY
SPORT & PHY EDU

100
100

100

100
100
100

1/44 2/43
 1/31 2/35
1745 2/48
1/29 2/24
119 2/16

T/31 PI36

053 P/30
035 P/30

Total:
087D
066

093D
083D

065

067

Grand Total & Resull

394/500
PASSED

D md;cates D;stinc‘ucn in that parttcular suEJ]ect

; "_ ‘HONOURS' indicates candidate “passed with honotir”

Note : For Important Instructions see overleaf
_ W(Date} 17TH MAY 2015
W(P}ace} Allahabad Uttar Pradesh :

(Amar Nath Verma}
wafEg (Secretary)
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